
Via Osteno 50, 
22018 Porlezza Como
Lake Lugano - Italy
 

TAKE A BREAK
BY THE LAKEwww.campingdarna.com

info@campingdarna.com
(+39)034461597

CAMPINGLISTINO PREZZI - PRICE LIST - PREISLISTE - PRIJSLIJST 2023
Prezzi per notte/Prices per night/Preise pro Nacht/Prijzen per nacht/Prix par nuit

LATE CHECK OUT - PROMO
Guests travelling with caravan, camper van or 
tent can stay in the STANDARD pitch until 18.00 
without any extra charge.Valid in the periods A-B
Nei periodi A-B chi viaggia con caravan, camper 
o tenda può rimanere in piazzola STANDARD il 
giorno di partenza fino alle ore 18.00 senza 

LATE CHECK OUT - PROMO
Guests travelling with caravan, camper van or 
tent can stay in the STANDARD pitch until 18.00 
without any extra charge.Valid in the periods A-B
Nei periodi A-B chi viaggia con caravan, camper 
o tenda può rimanere in piazzola STANDARD il 
giorno di partenza fino alle ore 18.00 senza giorno di partenza fino alle ore 18.00 senza 
pagare alcun supplemento.
Sonderangebot Abreise am Nachmittag 
(bis 18:00 Uhr) für Gäste auf STANDARD Stellplätzen 
(A-B Saison)

LATE CHECK OUT - PROMO
Guests travelling with caravan, camper van or 
tent can stay in the STANDARD pitch until 18.00 
without any extra charge.Valid in the periods A-B
Nei periodi A-B chi viaggia con caravan, camper 
o tenda può rimanere in piazzola STANDARD il 
giorno di partenza fino alle ore 18.00 senza 

LONG STAY OFFER = -10% Discount
For a stay of at least 7 nights SPECIAL DISCOUNT of 10% on pitch rates
Valid from 31/03 till 30/06 and from 1/09 till 31/10/23
Bei einem Aufenthalt von mindestens 7 Nächten SONDERRABATT 
von 10 % auf die Stellplatzpreise. Gültig vom 31/03 bis 30/06 und 
vom  1/09 bis 31/10/23

ARRIVI-Arrivals-Ankuenfte-Aankomsten dalle/from/ab/vanaf: 9:00
PARTENZE-Abreise-Departures-Vertrek 8:00 - 12:00
CASSA - Cash Desk - Kasse - Kassa - Caisse
Low season  8:30-12:00  14:00-18:00
High season  8:30 - 20:00

OPENING  31/03-31/10/2023

**All motor boats, that are longer than 2,5 mt, have to require a specific plate by Autorità Bacino Lacuale Ceresio, after 
previous payment (via post office or money transfer) of eur 40,00 and filling the specific papers.
Alle Motorboote, die länger als 2,5 m sind, müssen ein spezielles Kennzeichen der Autorità Bacino Lacuale Ceresio benötigen, 
nach vorheriger Zahlung (per Post oder Überweisung) von eur 40,00 und Ausfüllen der entsprechenden Papiere.

TOURIST BOAT PLATE


